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Jahrgang 2006-2008
1 Poletti Diego (2006) 20.00

+ Bachmann Samuel (2008) 10.00
+ Heinimann Samuel (2007) 10.00

 
2 Fiechter Jaris (2007) 19.75

+ Meier Marius (2008) 10.00
+ Zubenko Bogdan (2006) 9.75

 
3 Brunner Lukas (2006) 19.50

+ Murugan Nolan (2006) 9.75
+ Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.75

4 a Heinimann Samuel (2007) 18.50
+ Müller Cedric (2007) 10.00
o Poletti Diego (2006) 8.50

4 b Weisskopf Luca (2007) 18.50
+ Oettiker Manuel (2007) 10.00
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50

4 c Zubenko Bogdan (2006) 18.50
+ Nellen Cedric (2006) 9.75
o Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.75

5 a Bachmann Samuel (2008) 18.25
o Poletti Diego (2006) 8.50
+ Meier Marius (2008) 9.75

5 b Hohler Andrin (2008) 18.25
+ Fischer Tobias (2008) 9.75
o Oettiker Manuel (2007) 8.50

5 c Müller Cedric (2007) 18.25
o Heinimann Samuel (2007) 8.50
+ Fischer Tobias (2008) 9.75

5 d Nellen Cedric (2006) 18.25
o Zubenko Bogdan (2006) 8.50
+ Murugan Nolan (2006) 9.75

5 e Oettiker Manuel (2007) 18.25
o Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50
+ Hohler Andrin (2008) 9.75

6 a Fischer Tobias (2008) 17.00
o Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Müller Cedric (2007) 8.50

6 b Meier Marius (2008) 17.00
o Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50
o Bachmann Samuel (2008) 8.50

6 c Murugan Nolan (2006) 17.00
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Nellen Cedric (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2005
1 Antonini Joël (2003) 20.00

+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00
+ Studer Louis (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Christ Dario (2003) 19.75

+ Schick Janis (2003) 9.75
+ Spies Thierry (2003) 10.00

 
2 b Crotta Geremia (2003) 19.75

+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Joos Alvian (2004) 9.75

2 c Voggensperger Til (2004) 19.75
+ Hermann Sascha (2004) 10.00
+ Christ Marino (2005) 9.75

3 Cometa Noel (2004) 19.50
+ Meyer Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Vogt Yannis (2005) 9.75

4 Odermatt Jonas (2004) 18.75
- Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.75
+ Rebmann Silvan (2003) 10.00

5 a Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 18.50
- Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.75
+ Hermann Sascha (2004) 9.75

5 b Bucher Conall (2004) 18.50
o Antonini Joël (2003) 8.50
+ Bader Tobias (2005) 10.00

5 c Christ Marino (2005) 18.50
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50

5 d Joos Alvian (2004) 18.50
+ Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 10.00
o Crotta Geremia (2003) 8.50

5 e Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 18.50
o Joos Alvian (2004) 8.50
+ Habegger Michael (2004) 10.00

5 f Schick Janis (2003) 18.50
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50
+ Meyer Pascal (2004) 10.00

5 g Spies Thierry (2003) 18.50
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50

5 h Studer Louis (2004) 18.50
+ Habegger Michael (2004) 10.00
o Antonini Joël (2003) 8.50

6 Vogt Yannis (2005) 18.25
+ Bader Tobias (2005) 9.75
o Cometa Noel (2004) 8.50

7 Loosli Martin (2005) 17.50
- Rebmann Silvan (2003) 8.75
- Hohler Janis (2005) 8.75

8 a Hohler Janis (2005) 17.25
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50
- Loosli Martin (2005) 8.75

8 b Rebmann Silvan (2003) 17.25
- Loosli Martin (2005) 8.75
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50

9 a Bader Tobias (2005) 17.00
o Vogt Yannis (2005) 8.50
o Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50

9 b Habegger Michael (2004) 17.00
o Studer Louis (2004) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 8.50

9 c Hermann Sascha (2004) 17.00
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50

9 d Herrmann Daniel (2003) 17.00
o Crotta Geremia (2003) 8.50
o Spies Thierry (2003) 8.50

9 e Meyer Pascal (2004) 17.00
o Cometa Noel (2004) 8.50
o Schick Janis (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Odermatt Adrian (2001) 19.75

+ Bachmann Sämi (2001) 9.75
+ Crotta Robin (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Voggensperger Lars (2001) 19.75

+ Streich Sascha (2001) 9.75
+ Niggli Mason (2001) 10.00

 
2 a Brunner Patrick (2002) 19.00

- Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 9.00
+ Jenny Jan (2002) 10.00

2 b Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 19.00
- Brunner Patrick (2002) 9.00
+ Kamber Fabian (2001) 10.00

3 Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 18.75
o Kamber Fabian (2001) 8.75
+ Meier Yannis (2002) 10.00

4 a Crotta Robin (2001) 18.25
+ Jenny Jan (2002) 9.75
o Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.50

4 b Kamber Fabian (2001) 18.25
+ Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 9.75
o Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 8.50

4 c Niggli Mason (2001) 18.25
+ Meier Yannis (2002) 9.75
o Voggensperger Lars (2001) 8.50

5 Bachmann Sämi (2001) 17.75
o Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.75
- Streich Sascha (2001) 9.00

6 Streich Sascha (2001) 17.50
o Voggensperger Lars (2001) 8.50
- Bachmann Sämi (2001) 9.00

7 a Jenny Jan (2002) 17.00
o Crotta Robin (2001) 8.50
o Brunner Patrick (2002) 8.50

7 b Meier Yannis (2002) 17.00
o Niggli Mason (2001) 8.50
o Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 8.50


